
PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING PARTICIPANTS
RFP NO. 025-007

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING CONSULTING SERVICES (MEC) VIII FOR VRE ROLLING STOCK AND MECHANICAL OPERATIONS

Participant Firm E-mail Address

Julio Monroy Raul V. Bravo + Associates, Inc. juliomonroy@rvba.com

Chris Ley SZ PM Consultants, Inc. cley@szpmconsultants.com

Sidney Sparks S.L. King Technologies, Inc. ssparks@slking.com

Kenneth Mobley HNTB Corporation kmobley@HNTB.com

Valentin Jendrzezak IKOS Consulting, Inc. vjendrzezak@ikosconsulting.com 

Michael Linke DB E.C.O. North America Inc. Michael.Linke@db-eco.us 

Apiramy Thevaraja DB E.C.O. North America Inc. Apiramy.Thevaraja@db-eco.us

Maximilian Suenkel DB E.C.O. North America Inc. Maximilian.Suenkel@db-eco.us

Robert Lanzl DB E.C.O. North America Inc. Robert.Lanzl@db-eco.us

Rob Edgcumbe AtkinsRéalis Rob.Edgcumbe@atkinsrealis.com

Amy Morrison STV, Inc. Amy.Morrison@stvinc.com

Sebastian Silvestro STV, Inc. Sebastian.silvestro@stvinc.com

Curtis Duncan STV, Inc. Curtis.duncan@stvinc.com

Marcin Taraszkiewicz HDR Engineering, Inc. Marcin.Taraszkiewicz@hdrinc.com

Steve Policar Steve Policar LLC spolicar@comcast.net

Danielle Holguin Virginkar & Associates, Inc. holguin.danielle@va-inc.com
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